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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

106 - 100M WANITA TERBUKA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 747 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KOM 11.96   Q

2 725 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JOHOR 12.80   Q

3 806 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA TRG 12.84   q

4 801 NURUL WAFA ANISSA BT MOHD HAMKA TRG 13.34  

5 815 NURUL QURRATUL AUNI BT MOHD TAUFIQ SSMT 13.49  

6 702 KU SOPHEA AISHA BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 13.84  

7 790 NURUL FATIMAH AZZAHRAA BINTI MOHD KASMALI UNISZA 15.80  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 749 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL KOM 12.16   Q

2 721 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JOHOR 12.65   Q

3 710 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN BEECITY 12.68   q

4 782 SYARIFAH NUR ALISYA BINTI SYED ZAFIRNA SWK 12.97  

5 774 SITI NOR AINA SOFEA BINTI MARZUKI SSMT 14.03  

6 707 PUTRI ALYA QISTINA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ PERLIS 15.10  

- 733 NUR ZALIFAH NATASHA BINTI A.HALIM JOHOR DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 748 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.59   Q

2 728 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE JOHOR 12.94   Q

3 731 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI JOHOR 13.11  

4 709 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BT KAMARUL HAMRI GEW 13.43  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

5 808 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAMMAD SHAHROM WIPERS KL 13.44  

6 708 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 13.77  

7 805 NUR FADILLA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FADIL TRG 14.00  
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100M WANITA TERBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 747 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KOM 11.96 Q

2 2 749 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL KOM 12.16 Q

3 3 748 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.59 Q

4 2 721 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JOHOR 12.65 Q

5 2 710 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN BEECITY 12.68 q

6 1 725 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JOHOR 12.80 Q

7 1 806 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA TRG 12.84 q

8 3 728 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE JOHOR 12.94 Q

9 2 782 SYARIFAH NUR ALISYA BINTI SYED ZAFIRNA SWK 12.97

10 3 731 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI JOHOR 13.11

11 1 801 NURUL WAFA ANISSA BT MOHD HAMKA TRG 13.34

12 3 709 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BT KAMARUL HAMRI GEW 13.43

13 3 808 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAMMAD SHAHROM WIPERS KL 13.44

14 1 815 NURUL QURRATUL AUNI BT MOHD TAUFIQ SSMT 13.49

15 3 708 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 13.77

16 1 702 KU SOPHEA AISHA BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 13.84

17 3 805 NUR FADILLA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FADIL TRG 14.00

18 2 774 SITI NOR AINA SOFEA BINTI MARZUKI SSMT 14.03

19 2 707 PUTRI ALYA QISTINA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ PERLIS 15.10

20 1 790 NURUL FATIMAH AZZAHRAA BINTI MOHD KASMALI UNISZA 15.80

- 2 733 NUR ZALIFAH NATASHA BINTI A.HALIM JOHOR DNS


